AVENUES NEIGHBORHOOD
Circulation Action Group

LAST NAME

Amick Molly
Danan Julie
Ertle Bruce
Fleming Ken
Gilbert Shirley
Johnson Greg
Kanter Billie
Laslo Karen
Maderos Cindy
Merrill Kasey
Morse Glennda
Nopel Betty
Schutz Patsy
Tevis Marcie
Vasquez Melinda

CITY STAFF CONTACTS

Greenlaw Bob
Johnson Matt
Mickelson Brian
Tillman Shawn

Varga Tom

FIRST NAME E-MAIL

mollyamick@aol.com

jhdanan@aol.com

bertle@sunset.net

kenplan@pacbell.net

gregjohnson@onlymyemail.com

bkanter@csuchico.edu

laz@chiconet.com
cmaderos@gmail.com
kmerrill27 @sbcglobal.net
gmorse@csuchico.edu
dbanopel@aol.com
patsyschutz@yahoo.com
mjtevis@csuchico.edu
kenplan@pacbell.net

bgreenla@ci.chico.ca.us
mjohnson@ci.chico.ca.us
bmickels@ci.chico.ca.us
stillman@ci.chico.ca.us
tzvarga@ci.chico.ca.us

ADDRESS

1065 Citrus Avenue

196 E. 2nd Avenue

1552 Citrus Avenue

260 E. Sacramento Avenue
310 W. 6th Avenue

253 E. 5th Avenue

227 W. 3rd Avenue

468 E. Sacramento Avenue
391 E. 2nd Avenue

1627 Arcadian Avenue

400 W. 1st Street, KNDL 107
517 W. 1st Avenue

193 E Sacramento Ave

322 W. 6th Avenue

260 E. Sacramento Avenue

Sr. Civil Engineer

Sr. Development Engineer
Sr. Traffic Engineer

Sr. Planner

Capital Project Services Director

PHONE

343-5483
343-6337
892-1333
891-4053
342-2951
342-3343
343-9401
896-1168
343-8349
343-8334
898-6222
342-4118

345-2872
891-4053

879-6930
879-6910
879-6940
879-6321
879-6902



